6 sizes of T05VC Plug-In seal
Size AES code
20mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0200
25mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0250
35mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0350
45mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0450
60mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0600
90mm N-T05VC-GGXABX1-0900
Adaptor to convert from old upper and lower seal design to new Plug In design
Size AES code
25mm N-ADAPTOR-0250 4630 & 4640
Fits pumps / Mixers